
 

CAREER INFO 

CLUBS 

 Getafe CF – Spain  

 Watford FC – Spain 

 Shanghai Shenhua – China 

 RCD Espanyol – Spain 

 Watford FC – Spain 

 Getafe CF – Spain  

 Al Ain FC – UAE 

 Al Ahli Dubai – UAE 

 Atlético Madrid – Spain 

 SL Benfica – Portugal 

 Valencia CF – Spain 

 Getafe CF – Spain  

 Real Madrid CF “Youth Team” 

  

YEAR 

[2021-2023] 

[2019] 

[2019] 

[2016-2018] 

[2015-2016] 

[2014-2015] 

[2013-2014] 

[2011-2013] 

[2009-2011] 

[2008-2009] 

[2005-2008] 

[2004-2005] 

[2003-2004] 
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RESUME 

ACHIEVEMENTS 

 2017/18 – Quarter-Finals of Copa del Rey; 

 2016/17 – 8th place in Spain League; 

 2012/13 – Champion of UAE President’s Cup; 

 2011/12 – Champion of Etisalat Emirates Cup; 

 2010 – Champion of UEFA Super Cup; 

 2009/10 – Champion of UEFA Europa League; 

 2009/10 – Finalist of Copa del Rey; 

 2008/09 – Champion of Portuguese League Cup; 

 

Quique Flores is a coach with charisma and immediately recognized for his competence by the players he trains. He 

is a coach who reads very well the game and makes the necessary changes. Young and ambitious maintains an 

excellent relationship with young players who always he gives opportunities. Between 2009 and 2013 won many 

titles, such as the Europa League with Atlético Madrid and the Etisalat Emirates Cup and President’s Cup with Al 

Ahli. As been coaching at the top level for a long time including the 2 best leagues in the world: Spanish La Liga and 

the English Premier League. 

 

QUIQUE FLORES 

Date of birth: 02.02.1965 
 
Nationality:  SPAIN 
 
Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 

 
 


